3 O 1,

FOUR
SEASONS

s Actiue AnNIe Conpmnieg

( BgGHTON ) Parkwood Puilders
-—mm

a k. Hovramian Compan? a K. Hovnanian Company &
INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Gmup:l Plan #: N 3375 B
Community: COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON- MODEL SublJob # 298-500
New Address: 1122 COMMONS VISTA DRIVE L/BiS 1/2
Contract Date: |DatelReq. ] 8/12/2014 | Const Status Date MODEL
Revision Cost of Change
Date Description of Changes Price Price Source
1. LOT PREMIUM (If Applicable)
06/03/14 |2. CHANGE DOUBLE 2'0" FRENCH DOOR SET TO DOUBLE 2'8" FRENCH
3. DOOR SET AT SALES OFFICE
06/03/14  |4. CHANGE DOUBLE 2'0" PANEL DOOR SET TO DOUBLE 2'8" PANEL
5. DOOR SET AT MEDIA ROOM
06/10/14 |6. 3 CAR GARAGE UPGRADE ELEVATION FEATURE
7. BRICK AND EXTERIOR PAINT SELECTIONS
8. UPGRADE STONE ACCENTS
9. UPGRADE COLORED MORTAR
10. 12 LIGHTED CEILING FANS AT PATIO
11. |STONE CEDAR COLUMNS@ GALLERY PER DIAGRAM
12. |MUSIC SYS WITRUNK LINE, CEILING SPEAKERS, VOLUME CONTROL, PER DIAGRAM
13. [ALARM TRIM
14. |DROP KITCHEN BARRTOP TO COUNTER HEIGHT
15. |ADD CABINETS TO BREAKFAST PER DIAGRAM W/ UCL, PHONE/CABLE OUTLETS &
16. | LIGHTED GLASS FRONT UPPERS
17, [CAN LIGHTS @ MEDIA, SALES OFFICE & MASTER BATH (SEE DIAGRAM)
18. |PENDANTS OVER BAR @ KITCHEN
19. |ADDITIONAL HANGING ENTRY FIXTURE
20. |TRUNKLINE, SURROUND SOUND SPEAKERS & WALL SCONCES @ MEDIA RM
21, [LIGHTED FAN @ SALES OFFICE
22. [PHONE & CABLE & EXTRA 110 @ SALES OFFICE
23. |RAISE FIREBOX
24. |STONE FIREPLACE WALL (SEE DIAGRAM)
25. |42 KMC AGED BRONZE W/ EBONY GLAZE ON MAPLE W/ROPE CROWN/R3 CORNERS
26. |BUMP OUT & OVER COOK TOP @ KITCHEN/BRKFST
27. |UNDER CABINET LIGHTING
28. |1.5" BULLNOSE GRP 3 GRANITE @ KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS
29. 8" SS UNDERMOUNT SINK W UPGRADE SS FAUCET
30. |CONT'D NEXT PAGE

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing fee

per item if submitted after 7 days from contract date. TOTAL: $47,668.00
IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BIND|NG DATE:
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K, HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON I, L.L.C, CHECK #:
Interior Design: Date: APPRVD: S.Davis 8/12/14
Purchaset(s) 4
Signature: Date Qéﬂfz'é 7
L4 7,
Salesperson: Date é ey 4
Cd L3

Seller's Acceptance: Date
Purghasers herby raquest, subject to Seller's p the g ch In the plane and specifcations relating to the property above, sald plans and
epocliications which have already been agraed upon hety the Purch and Sellers. P agrae to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order ls submitted, the
price for sach Itam change shown. Purchasers agrea that If for any reason they fall to the pi . all money coll d far the above changes will bs RETAINED
BY THE SELLER unlass implemantation of change hae not begun, In which case, the full amount of the charge collectad for the change {where Implementation has not
begun) will be refunded lees a of 10% P g fee for all upgrades,

PAGE 1 REV 02/13/09 LW/ker




EOUR @
SEASONS

Aes Active Adult Corrmmmnity

( JBEGHTON ) Darkwood Butlders
M E 8 S g

@ K. Hovnanian Company a K. Hoynanian Company ®
INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST

CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7} DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group:l 0 Plan #: N 3375 B
Commiunity: COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON- MODEL SublJob #: 298-500
Now Address: 1122 COMMONS VISTA DRIVE LIB/S 1/2
Contract Date: IDateIReq. l 8/12/2014 ] Const Status Date MODEL
Revision Cost of Change
Date Description of Changes Price Price Source
06/10/14 TOTAL FROM PAGE 1 OF CHANGE ORDER $47,668.00

1

2 UPGRADES CONT'D FROM PG. 1:

3 2' FAUX WOOD BLINDS

4. UPGRADE ORB HARDWARE PACKAGE
5. __|ORB PLUMBING PACKAGE
6

7

8

9

UPGRADE ORB LIGHTING/FAN PACKAGE

KMC FROSTY WHITE ON MAPLE WBROWN GLAZING @ MASTER BATH
KMC FROSTY WHITE ON MAPLE WBROWN GLAZING @BATH3
KMC AGED BRONZE W/EBONY GLAZE ON MAPLE @ BATH 2

40.  [1.5" BULLNOSE GRP 3 GRANITE @ MASTERBATH W/WHITE UNDERMOUNT SINKS
11. |GRP 4 TILE @ MASTERBATH SURROUNDS

12. |GRP 7 DECO @ MASTERBATH SURROUNDS (SEE DIAGRAM)
13.  |GROUP 7 HOPSCOTCH PATTERN AT ENTIRE BACKSPLASH (SEE DIGRAM)

14. |3/4" EDGE GRP 3 GRANITE AT SECONDARY BATHS W/UM SINKS
16. |GROUP 4 TILE AT SECONDARY BATH SURROUNDS

16. |GROUP 3 DECO @ BATH 2 SURROUNDS

17. _|GRP 3 DECO @ BATH 3 SURROUNDS

18. |IRON AND GLASS FRONT DOOR

19. |UPGRADE "G" CARPET

20. |UPGRADE CARPET PAD

21. [UPGRADE E WOOD FLOORING AT THE FOLLOWING:

22, ENTRY

23. EXTENDED ENTRY

24, GALLERY

25. DINING ROOM

26. FAMILY ROOM

27, HALL TO MASTER

28. HALL TO BATH 2

29, HALL TO BATH 3

30. |CONT'D NEXT PAGE

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing fee
per item if submitted after 7 days from contract date. TOTAL.: $92,912.00

IMPORTANTI THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING DATE:

UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON I L.L.C. CHECK #:

Interior Design: Date: APPRVD: S.Davis 8/12/14

Purchaser(s)
Signature: Date ﬁ//?/[!‘"
Date é——j’?“/ =z

Seller's Acceptance: Date

Salesperson:

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's  the f ing changes in the plans and specificatlons refating to the praperty above, sald plans and
specifications which have already been agreed upon betwsen tha Purchasers and Sellars. Purchesers agres to pay the Seller, at the time Change Ordar Is submitted, the
prica for sach item changa shown. Purchasers agree that if for any reason they fall to leta the | all monay for the above changes will be RETAINED
BY THE SELLER unless Implemontation of change has not begun, in which cass, the full amount of the charge collacted for tho change {(whera Implamantation hae not
begun) will be ref, losa a mi of 10% Pr ing fee for all

PAGE 2 REV 02/13/09 LW/ker




( BBG;‘ITON ) %rkwom{_?_?)yjiders

a XK. Hovnanien comg’ a K. Hovnanian Company ©
INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST

CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IE COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS CF CONTRACT DATE

Color Grnup:l 0 Plan #: N 3375 B
Community: COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON- MODEL SublJob #: 298-500
New Address: 1122 COMMONS VISTA DRIVE LIB/S 112
Contract Date: lDate!Raq. I 8/12/2014 l Const Status Date MODEL
evision Cost of Change |
Date Description of Changes Price Price Source
06/10/14 1.  [TOTAL FROM PAGE 2 OF CHANGE ORDER $92,912.00

2, |UPGRADES CONT'D:

3. |GRP5-20" TILE @ THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

4. HALLWAY TO GARAGE

&, UTILITY ROOM

6. KITCHEN/BREAKFAST

7. MASTER BATH

8 BATH 2

9 BATH 3

10. |GLASS BLOCK @ MASTER

11. _|UPGRADE 3 PRESTIGE SS APPLIANCE PACKAGE

12. |UPGRADE SS SIDE BY SIDE PRESTIGE REFRIGERATOR

13. _|INTERIOR PAINT SCHEDULE

14. |MASTER BATH CABINETS - ALL 36" HIGH

15._|CHAIR RAIL @ SALES OFFICE

16. STAINED CEDAR PLANK RAILS @ DINING ROOM - TOP BAND EVEN W/ CEILING BREA
17. | S OERARS T TE

18._|WOOD WALL @ BEDROOM # 3 PER DIAGRAM

18. |1.5" BULLNOSE GRP 3 GRANITE @ BUILT IN DESK @ BREAKFAST ROOM
20._|STAIN ALL CEDAR EXTERIOR & INTERIOR - OLYMPIC ESPRESSO
06/26/14 _J21. |STONE CEDAR COLUMNS @ BACK PORCH. PER TB

06126114 22, |PRICE REVISION,PG1-ITEMS 2,4,10-15,17-26, PG 3- ITEMS 14,15,19, PER TB

23. |BELETE PG 3 ITEM47 PERTE

07/01/14 _|24. |ADDED WOOD FLOORING SELECTIO
07/02/14  |25. |g 30 BRSO MERY
07/03/14 _ |26. |RESELECTED ALL TILE DUE TO AVAILABILITY
27, |RESELECTEDALL GROUT TO MATCH NEW TILE
07/21/14 |28. |PRICE REVISION, PG 2 - ITEMS 16-18, PER TB
08/05/14 _[29. |PRICE REVISION, PG 1 - ITEM 6 PER KJ

30. |CONT'D NEXT PAGE

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing fee

per item if submitted after 7 days from contract date. TOTAL: $106,382.00
IMPORTANTI! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING DATE:

UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON I LLC, CHECK #:
Interior Design: Date: APPRVD: S.Davis 8/12/14
Purchaser(s)
Signature: Date g6 // "?’/f/ 7=
Salssperson: Date é '://é'jﬂ_?
Seller's Acceptance: Date
Purchasers herby raquest, aubject to Sullar's ¢ , the foll B changes in the plans and spacifications relating to the property above, sald plans and
spacifications which bave already been agroad upon betwaan the Purchasers and Sallers. Purchagsers 8gree to pay the Seller, at the thme Change Order Is submitted, the
prica for each ltem change shown, Purchasers agree that If for any reason they fall ta the purchase, all money collected for the abova changes will ba RETAINED

™ unleas Implamantation of change has nat begun, in which cage, the full amount of the charge collected for the change {where implomentation has not
begun) will be ref Inss a of 10% Pr Ing fee for all d

PAGE 3 REV 02/13/09 LW/ker




Parkwood Builders

BR GHTON ’%

a K. Hovnanian cammf a K, Hovnanian Company L
INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST

CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group:[ 0 Plan #; N 3375 B
Community: ,_ COMMONS OF LAKE HOUSTON- MODEL SublJob #: 298-500
New Address: 1122 COMMONS VISTA DRIVE LIBIS 1/2
Contract Date: IDateJRaq. | 10/30/2014 | Const Status Date MODEL
Revision Cost of Change
Date Description of Changes Price Price Source
08/12/14 1. _|TOTAL FROM PAGE 3 OF CHANGE ORDER $106,382.00
2, IPRICE REVISION, ITEM 10, PG 3 PER SPECS
3. [BRICK BACK PATIO PER SB
09/06/14 (4. PAINT BACKS OF ENTRY NICHES PPG RAIN BARREL {SAME AS MEDIA)
10/30M14 |5, HYDRO MULCH AT BACKYARD AREA PER 3B
6.
7.
8.
9.
10,
11,
12.
13
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
18.
20.
21,
22,
23,
24,
25.
26.
27,
28.
28,
30.
N 3 . "
ot o I bt e o2 $26.00 processing oo TOTAL: $110,807.00
ORTANTI THIS C GE ORDER IS NOT BINDING DATE:
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON I, L.L.C. CHECK #:
Interior Design: 0 Date: APPRVD: S.Davis 10/30/14
Siansturer Date g //7/1
Salesperson: , = Date - =
Seller's Acceptance: Date
Spee e o s o e L5 e follwing o A Sl et s R 1h e g Onlr  sumisa, o
prica for each itom change shown, Purchasors agres that If for any reason they fail 1o plata tha | , &ll meney coll for the above changes will te Al

unleas Implementation of change has not bagun, In which caag, the full amount of the cherge callectad for the chango {where implementation has not
bagun) will be refunded less & mink of 10% Pro ing foe for all

PAGE 2 REV 03/11/14 LWrker




e ———— 1/ E, Li7] 1 P

G £
et O Hrrl: O 3NOLS
: S : = -
e T + : im
w o 0 Ay
D L) 58 g Pl i
OHls S—HOE OB O
90 O0—-Cl T 02 *__._.m
o8
d GRNDSNS
usa .z >
- ) LA 4 .8 i AL-01 10/95
: ; ’ . fosNwlL €775y /[t
V4 B3IV zi
/i INOBINRNIH m.ZOh.w
o " 4 clg/
BAY IS 719 . _ AR
00 STTONIHS TEew A
s Ty . ¥1 30
az_ﬂ 'S diNoD L /i 4 4
. 7 . . 7 A
ooy g/ HN <
HoENY 0SSIYdST  Jannus
OILSNN -SHALINHS #0900
UVHLALSNA Odd wwl VHL ALSNA Ddd  Wied >3 OOV [measmmswues | ciozire) _ Sesied] P
HNAHOOUIVO  -=HoW gL [sEn JAINA VLSIA SNOAWGD 2211 -ssemppy moN
INOLSOVId NOYAVINIID FIVISTIVY  ‘wedoy 005-86¢2 |#9or/ans THAON -NOLSNOH IHVT 40 SNOWIWOD fpunwwon
AYLINAOD 370 NOSNVYH oug g GLEE N [# ueld 0 _aso._u 10109

= €1/6/2T MIT ‘panosddy




